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PROVISIONAL DRAFT MERIT LIST

CATEGORY : OBC-B

Rank

Form No.

Name

Payment

DOB

Category

PWD

Class
X(%)

Class
XII(%)

Chemistry
Marks

Home
Management
Marks

Best
of
Four

Best of
Four +
Chemistry

Final
Score

Is
CGPA

Result

University

Pass
Year

PRF1

PRF2

220726137964

MOUSUMI LAI

NOT RECEIVED

16-
03-
2002

OBC-B

No

87.71

92.00

97

377

474

94.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2020

FNCU

HDEVCU

220728139252

CHANDRIMA NATH

NOT RECEIVED

04-
01-
2004

OBC-B

No

75.00

94.00

92

382

474

94.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

220803142131

ANINDITA DAS

NOT RECEIVED

11-
11-
2004

OBC-B

No

71.71

94.60

91

383

474

94.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

220729139953

POULAMI GHOSH

NOT RECEIVED

26-
12-
2003

OBC-B

No

63.57

85.17

94

374

468

93.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

220724136402

RITWIKA BHADRA

NOT RECEIVED

01-
09-
2003

OBC-B

No

95.83

93.33

91

377

468

93.6

No

Passed

CBSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

220719131884

KOYENA DAS

NOT RECEIVED

29-
09-
2002

OBC-B

No

91.29

91.20

94

370

464

92.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2021

FNCU

HDEVCU

220730140304

PARNA PARAMANIK

NOT RECEIVED

25-
11-
2003

OBC-B

No

88.71

89.67

90

372

462

92.4

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

220721134155

ANKITA DHANG

NOT RECEIVED

09-
11-
2002

OBC-B

No

91.60

91.00

91

370

461

922

No

Passed

CBSE

2021

FNCU

HDEVCU

220720132560

SATHI GHOSH

RECEIVED

10-
04-
2004

OBC-B

No

71.71

90.00

87

373

460

92

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

10

220718131551

SHREYA BASAK

NOT RECEIVED

26-
07-
2004

OBC-B

No

84.00

89.80

71

378

449

89.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

11

220730140311

KAYONIKA BHADRA

NOT RECEIVED

01-
11-
2004

OBC-B

No

85.40

85.80

85

363

448

89.6

No

Passed

CBSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

12

220724136103

SURAIYA TASNIM

NOT RECEIVED

16-
07-
2004

OBC-B

No

87.00

85.67

84

360

444

88.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

13

220720132407

MRITTIKA SHILL

NOT RECEIVED

05-
06-
2004

OBC-B

No

79.57

88.20

80

361

441

88.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

14

220803141948

UMASHRI SADHUKHAN

NOT RECEIVED

21-
05-
2004

OBC-B

No

84.14

88.20

75

366

441

88.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

15

220805142810

PRIYA DEY

NOT RECEIVED

12-
08-
2004

OBC-B

No

61.00

73.33

84

356

440

88

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

16

220731140850

ASMITA GHOSH

NOT RECEIVED

2003

OBC-B

No

92.60

87.00

79

356

435

87

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

17

220722134564

ISHIKA MALLICK

NOT RECEIVED

OBC-B

No

83.71

86.80

71

363

434

86.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU




18

220802141703

NAYANA MAHATO

NOT RECEIVED

08-
01-
2005

OBC-B

No

60.29

67.67

90

340

430

86

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

19

220726137977

ARPITA SIKDAR

NOT RECEIVED

27-
11-
2003

OBC-B

No

85.86

86.00

77

353

430

86

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

HDEVCU

FNCU

20

220725137269

SUDIPTA RANI SAHOO

NOT RECEIVED

10-
08-
2003

OBC-B

No

73.86

83.50

68

356

424

84.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

21

220719131902

KANKANA DAS

RECEIVED

14-
10-
2004

OBC-B

No

92.86

80.60

76

346

422

84.4

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

22

220722134533

KUSUMITA PRADHAN

NOT RECEIVED

18-
11-
2002

OBC-B

No

83.60

81.83

71

94

342

419

83.8

No

Passed

ISCE

2021

HDEVCU

FNCU

23

220722134499

AHANA TARAFDER

NOT RECEIVED

24-
01-
2004

OBC-B

No

81.14

82.83

62

352

414

82.8

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

24

220725137222

INDRANI PAUL

NOT RECEIVED

26-
03-
2004

OBC-B

No

78.43

79.50

57

346

403

80.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

25

220723136081

APARNA PAUL

NOT RECEIVED

23-
02-
2004

OBC-B

No

79.00

88.00

61

337

398

79.6

Yes

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

HDEVCU

FNCU

26

220720132341

SUBHRA MAZUMDER

RECEIVED

29-
03-
2005

OBC-B

No

71.57

65.83

72

323

395

79

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

27

220719131928

SNEHA GHOSH

RECEIVED

20-
02-
2004

OBC-B

No

68.00

74.50

73

312

385

77

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

HDEVCU

FNCU




