

## UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA, 87/1, COLLEGE STREET, KOLKATA, 700073

## **PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST**

After preliminary correction, as much as possible on draft list, this provisional merit list is published.

Candidates are requested to check the Provisional Merit List properly, to see all the correction they have prayed has been made or not. If any correction not yet done or omission of name from the list found, please mail to the following email immediately.

If it is found that any information given by the candidate is mismatched with the original document to be verified in later stage, even after admission when physical verification of documents is possible which will be notified in the website in due course, the admission will be treated as cancelled. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibility.

Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.

E-mail: cuadmissionhomesc@gmail.com

	CATEGORY : <b>OBC-B</b>																		
Rank	Form No.	Name	Payment	DOB	Category	PWD	Class X(%)	Class XII(%)	Chemistry Marks	Home Management Marks	Best of Four	Best of Four + Chemistry	Final Score	Is CGPA	Result	University	Pass Year	PRF1	PRF2
1	220726137964	MOUSUMI LAI	NOT RECEIVED	16- 03- 2002	ОВС-В	No	87.71	92.00	97	0	377	474	94.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2020	FNCU	HDEVCU
2	220728139252	CHANDRIMA NATH	NOT RECEIVED	04- 01- 2004	OBC-B	No	75.00	94.00	92	0	382	474	94.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
3	220803142131	ANINDITA DAS	NOT RECEIVED	11- 11- 2004	OBC-B	No	71.71	94.60	91	0	383	474	94.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
4	220729139953	POULAMI GHOSH	NOT RECEIVED	26- 12- 2003	ОВС-В	No	63.57	85.17	94	0	374	468	93.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	
5	220724136402	RITWIKA BHADRA	NOT RECEIVED	01- 09- 2003	ОВС-В	No	95.83	93.33	91	0	377	468	93.6	No	Passed	CBSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
6	220719131884	KOYENA DAS	NOT RECEIVED	29- 09- 2002	ОВС-В	No	91.29	91.20	94	0	370	464	92.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2021	FNCU	HDEVCU
7	220730140304	PARNA PARAMANIK	NOT RECEIVED	25- 11- 2003	ОВС-В	No	88.71	89.67	90	0	372	462	92.4	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	
8	220721134155	ANKITA DHANG	NOT RECEIVED	09- 11- 2002	ОВС-В	No	91.60	91.00	91	0	370	461	92.2	No	Passed	CBSE	2021	FNCU	HDEVCU
9	220720132560	SATHI GHOSH	RECEIVED	10- 04- 2004	ОВС-В	No	71.71	90.00	87	0	373	460	92	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
10	220718131551	SHREYA BASAK	NOT RECEIVED	26- 07- 2004	ОВС-В	No	84.00	89.80	71	0	378	449	89.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
11	220730140311	KAYONIKA BHADRA	NOT RECEIVED	01- 11- 2004	ОВС-В	No	85.40	85.80	85	0	363	448	89.6	No	Passed	CBSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
12	220724136103	SURAIYA TASNIM	NOT RECEIVED	16- 07- 2004	ОВС-В	No	87.00	85.67	84	0	360	444	88.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
13	220720132407	MRITTIKA SHILL	NOT RECEIVED	05- 06- 2004	ОВС-В	No	79.57	88.20	80	0	361	441	88.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
14	220803141948	UMASHRI SADHUKHAN	NOT RECEIVED	21- 05- 2004	ОВС-В	No	84.14	88.20	75	0	366	441	88.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
15	220805142810	PRIYA DEY	NOT RECEIVED	12- 08- 2004	ОВС-В	No	61.00	73.33	84	0	356	440	88	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
16	220731140850	ASMITA GHOSH	NOT RECEIVED	05- 06- 2003	ОВС-В	No	92.60	87.00	79	0	356	435	87	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
17	220722134564	ISHIKA MALLICK	NOT RECEIVED	31- 07- 2003	OBC-B	No	83.71	86.80	71	0	363	434	86.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	

18	220802141703	NAYANA MAHATO	NOT RECEIVED	08- 01- 2005	OBC-B	No	60.29	67.67	90	0	340	430	86	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
19	220726137977	ARPITA SIKDAR	NOT RECEIVED	27- 11- 2003	ОВС-В	No	85.86	86.00	77	0	353	430	86	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	HDEVCU	FNCU
20	220725137269	SUDIPTA RANI SAHOO	NOT RECEIVED	10- 08- 2003	OBC-B	No	73.86	83.50	68	0	356	424	84.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
21	220719131902	KANKANA DAS	RECEIVED	14- 10- 2004	OBC-B	No	92.86	80.60	76	0	346	422	84.4	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
22	220722134533	KUSUMITA PRADHAN	NOT RECEIVED	18- 11- 2002	OBC-B	No	83.60	81.83	77	94	342	419	83.8	No	Passed	ISCE	2021	HDEVCU	FNCU
23	220722134499	AHANA TARAFDER	NOT RECEIVED	24- 01- 2004	ОВС-В	No	81.14	82.83	62	0	352	414	82.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
24	220725137222	INDRANI PAUL	NOT RECEIVED	26- 03- 2004	OBC-B	No	78.43	79.50	57	0	346	403	80.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	
25	220723136081	APARNA PAUL	NOT RECEIVED	23- 02- 2004	OBC-B	No	79.00	88.00	61	0	337	398	79.6	Yes	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	HDEVCU	FNCU
26	220720132341	SUBHRA MAZUMDER	RECEIVED	29- 03- 2005	ОВС-В	No	71.57	65.83	72	0	323	395	79	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	
27	220719131928	SNEHA GHOSH	RECEIVED	20- 02- 2004	ОВС-В	No	68.00	74.50	73	0	312	385	77	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	HDEVCU	FNCU